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ctrl ;
Sem DATE Masc A Masc B Masc C Fem M17 M15 M13 M11 M9 LOISIRS Baby

D1M D2M D3M D2F PdA R A

37 T1 PM1 4x4

38 ROUMOIS 3 GUICHAINVILLE EZY-ST ANDRE 2 T1 T1 T2 PF1 4x4

21:00 19:00 19:00

39
GRAVIGNY 

MISEREY

GRAVIGNY 

MISEREY
BRETEUIL T3 PM2 4x4

40 ANDELYS CONCHES GASNY T4 PF2 4x4

21:00 19:00 19:00

41 CARSIX 2 VAL DE REUIL 3
PONT AUDEMER 

3
J1

DIM 16:00 DIM 14:00 >14h30

42 Coupe France 1 Coupe France 1 Coupe France 1

43

44
Coupe Eure 

Barrage

Coupe Eure 

Barrage

Coupe Eure 

Barrage

45 NEUBOURG BERNAY 2 FLEURY 2 1

19:00

46 Coupe France 2 <18h

47
PONT AUDEMER 

2

ST MARCEL 

VERNON 3
RUGLES 2 2

21:00 19:00

48 EZY-ST ANDRE GISORS BERNAY 3 3

19:00

49 report report report report

>14h30

50 VERNEUIL BRIONNE 2 4

DIM 16:00 DIM 14:00

51 Coupe France 3 Coupe France 3 Coupe France 3

52

1

PONT DE L'ARCHE ROMILLY

ALIZAY PITRES

NON DEFINI DEPLACEMENT

20-sept

4-oct 4-oct

18-oct

13-sept13-sept

20-sept

27-sept

11-oct

27-déc

20-déc

3-janv 3-janv

20-déc

CALENDRIER 2025-2026

27-sept

13-déc

29-nov

18-oct

Disponibilités

22-nov

DATE

11-oct

8-nov

15-nov

25-oct

1-nov

6-déc

PONT DE L'ARCHE - ROMILLY/A - ALIZAY - HANDBALL

25-oct

1-nov

13-déc

27-déc

6-déc

8-nov

22-nov

29-nov

15-nov


